Need hel p Wlth Math? We are here fo help'
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Location: BH 400

Location: LO 1319

Math 196QR, 1968, 131, 210,

211,310

Math 102, 103, 105, 140,
150A/B, 250, 255A/B, 280

Monday 8:30-5pm
8:30-5pm
8:30-5pm
8:30-5pm

8:30-2pm

Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday

Friday

Monday 10-5pm
10-5pm
10-5pm
10-5pm

10-2pm

Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday

Location: LO 1317

Location: SPOT (in housing)

Math 262, 320, 340, 351, 360,

450A, 462, 482, 501

Math 196QR, 1968, 102, 103,
105, 140, 150A

Monday 1-4pm
Tuesday
Wednesday

Thursday

1-4pm
1-4pm
1-4pm

Sunday 6-11pm

Monday 6-11pm
Tuesday
Wednesday

Thursday

7-11pm
7-11pm
7-11pm




